
日付 収入 支出 残高

11月1日 2,836,699
11月2日 H.Aさまよりご寄付 1,000 2,837,699
11月4日 Ｆ.Tさまよりご寄付 2,000 2,839,699
11月6日 K.Mさまよりご寄付 2,000 2,841,699
11月7日 M.Mさまよりご寄付 2,000 2,843,699
11月10日 Y.Tさまよりご寄付 1,000 2,844,699
11月12日 ハピラブちらし 3,980 2,840,719
11月12日 S.Yさまよりご寄付 30,000 2,870,719
11月13日 H.Cさまよりご寄付 2,000 2,872,719
11月15日 I.Yさまよりご寄付 1,000 2,873,719
11月16日 S.C さまよりご寄付 1,000 2,874,719
11月16日 O.Yさまよりご寄付 2,000 2,876,719
11月17日 O.Aさまよりご寄付 1,000 2,877,719
11月17日 H.Kさまよりご寄付 1,000 2,878,719
11月17日 M.Yさまよりご寄付 1,000 2,879,719
11月18日 M.Aさまよりご寄付 1,000 2,880,719
11月19日 A.Mさまよりご寄付 2,000 2,882,719
11月19日 I.Mさまよりご寄付 1,000 2,883,719
11月19日 Ｙ.Ｙさまよりご寄付 1,000 2,884,719
11月20日 リンクシェアジャパン 1,034 2,885,753
11月20日 U.Sさまよりご寄付 3,000 2,888,753
11月20日 O.Nさまよりご寄付 1,000 2,889,753
11月20日 S.Kさまよりご寄付 1,000 2,890,753
11月20日 K.Iさまよりご寄付 1,000 2,891,753
11月22日 A.Yさまよりご寄付 5,000 2,896,753
11月23日 O.Aさまよりご寄付 1,000 2,897,753
11月25日 Y.Ｍさまよりご寄付 3,000 2,900,753
11月25日 S.S さまよりご寄付 1,000 2,901,753
11月25日 Y.Y さまよりご寄付 1,000 2,902,753
11月26日 預金利息 23 2,902,776
11月26日 預金利息 84 2,902,860
11月28日 O.Yさまよりご寄付 1,000 2,903,860
11月28日 M.Yさまよりご寄付 1,000 2,904,860
11月29日 T.Cさまよりご寄付 2,000 2,906,860
11月30日 八王子高齢者在宅サービスセンター中野さまよりご寄付 2,000 2,908,860
11月30日 paypal手数料 3,340 2,905,520
11月30日 メンバー会費 24,000 2,929,520

1１月分　合計 100,141 7,320
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